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CoC Number: NC-504

CoC Name:  Greensboro, High Point CoC

Total Award: $1 778,051

Awards by Component:

# of New New Project # of Renewal Renewal Proj. # of Expansion
Projects Award Total Projectst

Projects Award Total

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 0 $0

PH - Rapid Re-housing 1 $122,741
Supportive Services Only 0 $0
HMIS 0 $0
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0
GRAND TOTAL 1 $122,741
% of Total Award 6.9%

Project level award summary:

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Grantee Name

Greenshoro Housing Authority
Greenshoro Housing Authority

Open Door Ministries of High Point, Inc.
The Servant Center

$1,280,949
$92,889
$0

$0

$0
$1,373,838

77.2%
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Project Name

Housing Opportunities

Sheltering the Homeless
Permanent Supportive Housing 111
Glenwood Housing Il
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Exp. Project
Award Totalt

$0

$0
$149,664
$69,721
$0
$219,385

12.3%

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

HUD's 2018 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

Planning / UFA
Award Total

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$62,087
$62,087

3.4%

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Total #
of Proj.
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Total 9% of CoC
Award Award

$1,280,949 72%
$215,630 12%

$149,664 8%
$69,721 4%
$62,087 3%

$1,778,051

Awarded Amount

$539,861.00
$512,976.00
$216,037.00

$12,075.00
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PH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name

The Servant Center
Family Service of the Piedmont, Inc.

Supportive Services Only
Grantee Name

Partners Ending Homelessness

HMIS
Grantee Name

Partners Ending Homelessness

CoC Planning Grant
Grantee Name

Partners Ending Homelessness

Project Name

Fast Track
Family Service of the Piedmont Victim Rapid Re-Housing

Project Name

Coordinated Intake Expansion

Project Name
HMIS Expansion

Project Name

NC-504 CoC Planning Application FY2018

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/

1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

HUD's 2018 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

Project Type

New project
Renewal project

Project Type

Expansion project

Project Type

Expansion project

Project Type

Planning project

Awarded Amount

$122,741.00
$92,889.00

Awarded Amount
$149,664.00

Awarded Amount
$69,721.00

Awarded Amount

$62,087.00





